Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018

Teilnehmer
Kamm Christoph

Keller Noah
Schwager Albert

Kuttelwascher Andreas

Lorenzato Bruno
Wildi Mark

Buchi Felix
Langenegger Kobi
Rupp Hanspeter
Eberli Alex
Brihlmann Corinne
Schrackmann Ralph
Andres Toni

Heierli Rudolf
Schiess Martin
Brunschwiler Hubert
Ellenberger Beat
Marolf Sandra
Leuch Reto
Krattiger Roland
Frohlich Stefan
Marolf Christian
Indergand Ruedi
Ott Hansueli

Stahli Urs

Schmutz Urs

Rutz Martin

Wirz Peter

Schalch Ambros
Brihlmann Stefan

Aeschbacher Gian

Jg.
1956

1998
1955
1961
1965
1968
1952
1963
1965
1983
1985
1992
1948
1958
1959
1964
1967
1970
1970
1976
1978
1989
1958
1958
1964
1965
1970
1972
1976
1981
1998

Verein
Leimbach TG SG

Marwil SV

Aadorf VS
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Salenstein StandSG
Tobel SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bettwiesen SG

Pfyn SG

Fischingen SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Eschlikon Schitzen
Mauren-Berg SG
Leimbach TG SG
Bettwiesen SG
Bettwiesen SG
Althau SG
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Thurtal SV
Salenstein StandSG
Altnau SG

Altnau SG

Pfyn SG

Marstetten SG
Gachnang Tegelbach
Bussnang S

Aadorf VS

Bissegg SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Bussnang S
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3
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschitzenverband
Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 196
Standardgewehr 195
Freigewehr 195
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 193
Standardgewehr 193
Sturmgewehr57 003 193
Standardgewehr 193
Standardgewehr 193
Standardgewehr 193
Freigewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Stgw 90 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Stgw 90 192
Stgw 90 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 190
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018

Teilnehmer
Niederhauser Werner

Brand Paul

Lopfe Manfred
Hollenstein Daniel
Krahemann Markus
Wetter Wendelin
Rud Daniel

Huber Elias

Manser Franz
Amrhein Marcel
Zehnder Urban
Felix Thomas
Frauenfelder Peter
Steinmann Eva
Murner Samuel
Bosshard Rolf
Kritzmann Daniel
Waldvogel Mike
Schdnholzer Tobias
Thalmann Ernst
Hemminger Elisabeth
Rusch Hans
Schiirpf Willi

Zingg Hansueli
Eymann Ueli

Hani Albin
Schneider Benny
Gredig Beat
Brunschwiler Oskar
Brunschwiler Hugo

Eugster Markus

Jg.
1950

1953
1962
1963
1965
1970
1977
1999
1953
1968
1969
1971
1971
1975
1977
1981
1984
1988
1991
1945
1947
1951
1952
1955
1956
1959
1961
1961
1961
1962
1963

Verein
Altnau SG

Leimbach TG SG
Sulgen SG
Bettwiesen SG
Tobel SG
Marstetten SG
Bissegg SG
Balterswil-1fwil SG
Homburg SV
Ettenhausen TG FS
Ettenhausen TG FS
Marwil SV

Thurtal SV
Guttingen-Kesswil SV

Hattwilen-Nussbaumen SV

Tobel SG

Eschlikon Schitzen
Thurtal SV

Sulgen SG
Gachnang Tegelbach
Langrickenbach SV
Aadorf VS

Gachnang Tegelbach
Langrickenbach SV
Salenstein StandSG
Eschlikon Schitzen
Balterswil-1fwil SG
Schlattingen SG
Bettwiesen SG
Bettwiesen SG
Mauren-Berg SG
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschttzenverband
Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Standardgewehr 189
Freigewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Freigewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300 Feld A
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Grob Christian 1965 Arbon-Roggwil TS Standardgewehr 188
Burkhart Heinz 1966 Busshang S Standardgewehr 188
Brihlmann Beat 1967 Biurglen SG Sturmgewehr57 003 188
Allenspach Michael 1981 Arbon-Roggwil TS Standardgewehr 188
Kibler Nadja 1995 Gachnang Tegelbach Standardgewehr 188
Bosshard Luca 2000 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Standardgewehr 187
Reinhart Karl 1952 Langrickenbach SV Standardgewehr 187
Oertig Guido 1954 Tobel SG Freigewehr 187
Tschann Rolf 1957 Bissegg SG Standardgewehr 187
Reinhart Ueli 1959 Ettenhausen TG FS Standardgewehr 187
Venzin Barclamiu 1959 Arbon-Roggwil TS Standardgewehr 187
Keller Werner 1962 Fischingen SG Standardgewehr 187
Maurer Thomas 1963 Thurtal SV Standardgewehr 187
Kaiser-Mathis Manuela 1978 Ettenhausen TG FS Standardgewehr 187
Gotsch Benny 1981 Birglen SG Standardgewehr 187
Muller Alain 1984 Arbon-Roggwil TS Standardgewehr 187
Gubler Andreas 1987 Gachnang Tegelbach Standardgewehr 187
Reich Renato 1989 Marwil SV Standardgewehr 187
Zwahlen Désirée 1995 Arbon-Roggwil TS Standardgewehr 187
Krapf Walter 1942 Birwinken Schiitzen Standardgewehr 186
Muller Hans 1942 Gachnang Tegelbach Freigewehr 186
Stachel Josef 1948 Altnau SG Stgw 90 186
Schmid Armin 1961 Ettenhausen TG FS Standardgewehr 186
Hitz Kurt 1965 Guttingen-Kesswil SV Standardgewehr 186
Hauser Severin 1982 Burglen SG Standardgewehr 186
Bréandle Philipp 1984 Aadorf VS Standardgewehr 186
Holenstein Marco 1989 Fischingen SG Standardgewehr 186
Oswald Andreas 1989 Leimbach TG SG Standardgewehr 186
Rezzonico Dario 1990 Mauren-Berg SG Standardgewehr 186
Zwabhlen Philipp 1993 Arbon-Roggwil TS Standardgewehr 186
Lopfe Philip 1994 Sulgen SG Standardgewehr 186
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018

Teilnehmer
Reinhard Fritz

Jossi Willi
Schénholzer Kurt
Hegglin Alois
Bronnimann Erwin
Bingesser Thomas
Gremlich Thomas
Borbeck Ralph
Schwager Kilian
Greuter Beat
Lengweiler Adrian
Ceriani Edda
Hollenstein Jessica
Brauchli Kurt
Kndpfel Walter
Brunschwiler Othmar
Keller Conrad
Heer Adrian

Weiss Urs

Marti Rudolf

Grob Konrad
Hasler Martin
Stettler Reto
Wallat Markus
Marolf Walter

Wirz Karl

Gubler Heini

Go6tz Werner
Vetter Stefan
Ramsauer Sandro

Mosberger Hubert

Jg.
1947

1947
1955
1956
1965
1966
1968
1971
1972
1975
1979
1985
1993
1952
1952
1954
1956
1960
1960
1961
1961
1963
1987
1991
1945
1948
1956
1964
1980
1995
1964

Verein
Langrickenbach SV

Eschlikon Schitzen
Sulgen SG

Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV

Bussnang S
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Marstetten SG
Bissegg SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bettwiesen SG
Birglen SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Bettwiesen SG
Weinfelden SG
Birwinken Schitzen
Bettwiesen SG
Birwinken Schiitzen
Marstetten SG
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Weinfelden SG
Schlattingen SG

Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV

Bissegg SG
Balterswil-1fwil SG
Pfyn SG

Aadorf VS

Gachnang Tegelbach

Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG

Bettwiesen SG
Marwil SV

3
LS

7N

Thurgauer
Kantonalschttzenverband
Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 185
Freigewehr 185
Sturmgewehr57 003 185
Freigewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Sturmgewehr57 003 184
Sturmgewehr57 003 184
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
Stgw 90 184
Standardgewehr 184
Sturmgewehr57 003 184
Karabiner 184
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
Sturmgewehr57 003 183
Freigewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 183
Stgw 90 183
Standardgewehr 182

Hattwilen-Nussbaumen SV
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300 Feld A
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Wegmiller Roman 1972 Thurtal SV Standardgewehr 182
Neuenschwander Rolf 1957 Gachnang Tegelbach Standardgewehr 181
Meier Thomas 1972 Gachnang Tegelbach Standardgewehr 181
Brauchli Kilian 1989 Weinfelden SG Standardgewehr 181
Biuhler Kurt 1950 Leimbach TG SG Standardgewehr 180
Sigrist Andreas 1972 Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG Standardgewehr 180
Cahans Roger 1984 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Standardgewehr 180
Huppi Roger 1989 Mauren-Berg SG Standardgewehr 180
Frei Josef 1951 Homburg SV Standardgewehr 179
Schwarz Robert 1958 Birwinken Schiitzen Sturmgewehr57 003 179
Dahler Hermann 1958 Salenstein StandSG Standardgewehr 179
Meile Christian 1965 Homburg SV Sturmgewehr57 003 179
Reinhart Andres 1985 Langrickenbach SV Standardgewehr 179
Bilger Luca 1997 Fischingen SG Standardgewehr 179
Stauber Armin 1941 Guttingen-Kesswil SV Karabiner 178
Kressebuch Roland 1952 Homburg SV Standardgewehr 178
Hauser Kaspar 1954 Leimbach TG SG Freigewehr 178
Altwegg Peter 1959 Bissegg SG Sturmgewehr57 003 178
Siegenthaler Rene 1975 Homburg SV Standardgewehr 178
Fah Daniel 1984 Marstetten SG Standardgewehr 178
Tschann Mathias 1985 Bissegg SG Standardgewehr 178
Tschann Chantal 1992 Bissegg SG Standardgewehr 178
Beer Manfred 1952 Schlattingen SG Sturmgewehr57 003 177
Haberli Jirgen 1962 Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG Standardgewehr 177
Zahnd Heinz 1964 Bussnang S Standardgewehr 177
Isler Reto 1966 Pfyn SG Sturmgewehr57 003 177
Oertig Peter 1984 Tobel SG Standardgewehr 177
Zahner Willi 1947 Leimbach TG SG Stgw 90 176
Meister Hanspeter 1952 Schlattingen SG Sturmgewehr57 003 176
Jlg Karl 1954 Salenstein StandSG Standardgewehr 176
Widmer Paul 1955 Langrickenbach SV Stgw 90 176
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300 Feld A
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Kuttelwascher Markus 1962 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Standardgewehr 176
Hugentobler Ernst 1963 Mauren-Berg SG Sturmgewehr57 003 176
Stacher Urs 1966 Langrickenbach SV Stgw 90 176
Keller David 1967 Birwinken Schiitzen Standardgewehr 176
Lattmann Erich 1969 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Standardgewehr 176
Ibig Peter 1980 Fischingen SG Standardgewehr 176
Altwegg Andreas 1985 Sulgen SG Standardgewehr 176
Marti Daniel 1989 Leimbach TG SG Stgw 90 176
Schmitt Patrik 1995 Marwil SV Standardgewehr 176
Gotsch Jorg 1958 Birglen SG Sturmgewehr57 003 175
Schar Markus 1962 Langrickenbach SV Sturmgewehr57 003 175
Thalmann Markus 1968 Eschlikon Schitzen Sturmgewehr57 003 175
Widmer Adrian 1990 Leimbach TG SG Standardgewehr 175
Hilzinger Werner 1953 Gachnang Tegelbach Standardgewehr 174
Stacher Peter 1973 Guttingen-Kesswil SV Standardgewehr 174
Reinhard Urs 1976 Langrickenbach SV Standardgewehr 173
Custer Simon 1989 Leimbach TG SG Stgw 90 172
Vetterli Daniel 1975 Pfyn SG Stgw 90 171
Maurice Joel 1997 Weinfelden SG Stgw 90 167
Cerny Gisela 1951 Langrickenbach SV Stgw 90 166
Guhl Andreas 1968 Bissegg SG Sturmgewehr57 003 165
Eberle Raffael 1987 Weinfelden SG Standardgewehr 161
Schori Fabian 1997 Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG Standardgewehr 160
Rietmann Jakob 1938 Bissegg SG Sturmgewehr57 003 152
Knusel Rolf 1959 Schlattingen SG Standardgewehr 0
Seite 6 von 6 12.05.2018, 9:13:09
RUTISHAUSER
RAIFFEISEN
e
GINDOOR Online-Shop:

SWISS SHOOTING AG

www.indoorswiss.ch




